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RkScore
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RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 VERNIAIEV Oleg 89.832  UKR269 D

E

14.5335.700

8.833

(9) 14.7666.700

8.066

(6) 15.2006.600

8.600

(6) 15.4336.000

9.433

(1) 16.0006.900

9.100

(1) 13.9006.500

7.400

(13)

2 PURVIS Daniel 86.731  GBR165 D

E

14.8666.300

8.566

(4) 14.6006.200

8.400

(8) 14.3336.100

8.233

(18) 13.5665.600

8.066 -0.1

(40) 15.2006.600

8.600

(5) 14.1666.200

7.966

(9)

3 DAVTYAN Artur 86.498  ARM100 D

E

13.8005.300

8.500

(31) 14.5005.800

8.700

(9) 14.8005.700

9.100

(9) 15.3666.000

9.366

(2) 14.4665.100

9.366

(15) 13.5665.000

8.566

(21)

4 BARKALAU Dzmitry 86.165  BLR119 D

E

14.5006.200

8.400 -0.1

(12) 13.9665.700

8.266

(13) 14.2006.100

8.100

(20) 14.3005.200

9.100

(20) 14.4665.700

8.766

(16) 14.7336.500

8.233

(2)

5 BELYAVSKIY David 85.864  RUS237 D

E

15.0666.500

8.566

(1) 13.0665.600

7.466

(34) 14.6006.000

8.600

(11) 14.6666.000

8.666

(8) 14.2005.800

8.400

(24) 14.2666.400

7.866

(8)

6 KUKSENKOV Nikolai 85.439  RUS239 D

E

14.4336.100

8.633 -0.3

(14) 13.6336.400

7.233

(21) 14.6416.300

8.341

(10) 14.9335.600

9.333

(5) 14.0666.600

7.466

(27) 13.7336.900

6.833

(16)

7 OLDHAM Sam 85.098  GBR164 D

E

13.7006.100

7.600

(35) 12.9336.000

6.933

(37) 14.3336.100

8.233

(18) 14.5335.600

8.933

(13) 14.8336.600

8.233

(10) 14.7666.500

8.266

(1)

8 BAUMANN Christian 84.647  SUI248 D

E

14.3005.800

8.500

(18) 12.7665.900

6.866

(40) 14.0165.500

8.516

(21) 14.2665.200

9.066

(21) 15.3666.400

8.966

(2) 13.9336.200

7.733

(11)

9 CAPELLI Claudio 83.731  SUI251 D

E

14.4666.400

8.166 -0.1

(13) 13.6335.600

8.033

(20) 13.5005.200

8.300

(35) 14.1335.200

8.933

(27) 14.7336.100

8.633

(13) 13.2666.000

7.266

(27)

10 ARICAN Ferhat 83.299  TUR259 D

E

12.8335.800

7.133 -0.1

(57) 14.4336.200

8.233

(10) 13.5005.600

7.900

(37) 14.6005.600

9.000

(11) 15.3006.600

8.700

(3) 12.6335.500

7.133

(36)

11 GUSCINAS Rokas 83.222  LTU211 D

E

13.0335.200

7.833

(52) 14.6666.000

8.666

(7) 13.8915.400

8.491

(25) 13.3334.800

8.833 -0.3

(49) 14.2335.800

8.433

(23) 14.0665.600

8.466

(10)

12 AUGIS Axel 83.065  FRA158 D

E

12.9335.600

7.633 -0.3

(56) 11.8665.800

6.066

(54) 14.3665.900

8.466

(17) 14.6005.600

9.000

(11) 14.9006.700

8.200

(8) 14.4006.600

7.800

(5)

13 TALLON FERNANDEZ 82.631  ESP149 D

E

14.6666.000

8.666

(7) 13.0665.400

7.666

(33) 14.4006.200

8.200

(16) 13.7335.600

8.133

(38) 14.2005.800

8.400

(24) 12.5665.300

7.266

(40)

14 KIRMES Karl Oskar 82.540  FIN151 D

E

14.9336.100

8.933 -0.1

(2) 12.0664.600

7.466

(49) 13.9005.300

8.600

(24) 14.4005.200

9.200

(15) 13.4335.400

8.033

(37) 13.8085.600

8.208

(14)

15 YERMAK Mykyta 82.231  UKR270 D

E

13.6006.100

7.600 -0.1

(39) 13.7665.700

8.066

(18) 13.6665.400

8.266

(32) 14.2335.200

9.033

(24) 14.2335.400

8.833

(22) 12.7335.200

7.533

(33)

16 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos 82.114  GRE177 D

E

12.1665.400

7.366 -0.6

(64) 13.7005.600

8.100

(19) 13.8665.600

8.266

(28) 14.1165.200

8.916

(28) 14.8666.000

8.866

(9) 13.4005.200

8.200

(24)

17 KUZMICKAS Tomas 82.098  LTU212 D

E

13.9006.300

8.000 -0.4

(28) 12.8334.600

8.233

(39) 13.2334.700

8.533

(41) 14.2005.200

9.000

(25) 14.2665.700

8.566

(20) 13.6665.200

8.466

(18)

18 DOLGOPYAT Artem 81.897  ISR195 D

E

14.5336.500

8.333 -0.3

(11) 13.8335.500

8.333

(16) 12.2664.600

7.666

(60) 14.3335.200

9.133

(18) 13.7665.200

8.566

(32) 13.1665.000

8.166

(29)

19 EDALLI Ludovico 81.724  ITA202 D

E

13.5005.900

7.700 -0.1

(42) 13.8085.600

8.208

(17) 13.2005.300

7.900

(47) 14.0165.200

8.816

(31) 13.4005.800

7.600

(38) 13.8006.300

7.500

(15)

20 LANDUYT Florian 81.281  BEL115 D

E

13.8005.700

8.200 -0.1

(33) 13.2005.500

7.700

(28) 13.1665.100

8.066

(49) 14.6165.600

9.016

(10) 14.0665.800

8.266

(26) 12.4335.400

7.033

(45)

21 ZONA Jim 81.106  FRA162 D

E

14.0756.200

8.175 -0.3

(25) 12.4665.300

7.166

(46) 13.8665.500

8.366

(26) 14.4665.200

9.266

(14) 14.3335.900

8.433

(19) 11.9006.100

5.800

(59)

22 LOPEZ Ruben 81.048  ESP148 D

E

13.1666.100

7.366 -0.3

(49) 12.5005.200

7.300

(44) 14.5336.400

8.133

(13) 14.3505.600

8.750

(17) 12.9666.100

6.866

(46) 13.5335.800

7.733

(22)

23 BEHAN Kieran 80.906  IRL187 D

E

14.7666.300

8.766 -0.3

(6) 11.3334.100

7.233

(61) 13.5005.300

8.200

(36) 14.0335.200

8.833

(29) 13.7665.200

8.566

(32) 13.5084.900

8.608

(23)

24 ONDER Ahmet 80.864  TUR263 D

E

14.5666.000

8.566

(8) 13.2005.900

7.300

(29) 13.6005.400

8.200

(33) 14.2665.200

9.066

(21) 12.5665.800

6.766

(54) 12.6665.800

6.866

(35)

25 TSIARESHKA Artsiom 80.698  BLR123 D

E

13.6665.700

8.266 -0.3

(36) 12.6005.400

7.200

(43) 13.2004.900

8.300

(45) 13.1665.600

7.666 -0.1

(53) 14.4665.700

8.766

(16) 13.6005.100

8.500

(20)
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26 TVOROGAL Robert 80.273  LTU213 D

E

13.2335.800

7.433

(47) 13.4335.200

8.233

(24) 12.4664.400

8.066

(56) 13.8755.200

8.775 -0.1

(35) 14.6005.800

8.800

(14) 12.6665.400

7.266

(34)

27 GIACHINO Pietro 80.157  NOR223 D

E

13.9085.400

8.508

(27) 13.1005.500

7.600

(32) 12.9005.200

7.700

(52) 13.1334.400

8.733

(55) 13.7834.900

8.883

(31) 13.3335.500

7.833

(26)

28 MICHNAK Slavomir 79.990  SVK254 D

E

14.1335.400

8.733

(22) 14.8006.300

8.500

(5) 11.3253.600

7.725

(64) 13.4664.400

9.066

(44) 13.4665.200

8.266

(36) 12.8004.400

8.400

(32)

29 VECSERNYES David 79.866  HUN186 D

E

13.5005.200

8.300

(40) 13.9335.700

8.233

(15) 12.9004.800

8.100

(51) 13.1004.400

8.700

(58) 13.9335.100

8.833

(30) 12.5006.200

6.300

(42)

30 YANUKA Moran 79.866  ISR199 D

E

13.1334.800

8.433 -0.1

(51) 13.9335.400

8.533

(14) 13.2004.600

8.600

(43) 13.5004.400

9.100

(41) 12.7004.900

7.800

(52) 13.4005.300

8.100

(25)

31 VAMMEN Helge 79.666  DEN143 D

E

13.8005.100

8.700

(30) 13.5005.600

7.900

(22) 12.4004.300

8.100

(58) 13.7004.800

8.900

(39) 13.7004.900

8.800

(35) 12.5664.700

7.866

(38)

32 KHACHATRYAN Vigen 79.632  ARM101 D

E

14.4005.400

9.000

(15) 13.0334.600

8.433

(35) 13.7004.700

9.000

(30) 14.3335.200

9.133

(18) 11.7334.700

7.033

(63) 12.4334.000

8.433

(43)

33 DUDAS Norbert 79.065  HUN183 D

E

12.2334.900

7.733 -0.4

(62) 12.6005.100

7.500

(42) 13.7665.600

8.166

(29) 14.0335.200

8.833

(29) 14.0335.700

8.333

(28) 12.4005.000

7.400

(47)

34 CONRADI Marcus 78.148  NOR222 D

E

13.6005.800

7.900 -0.1

(38) 12.4665.100

7.366

(45) 12.8665.000

7.866

(53) 13.5005.200

8.400 -0.1

(41) 13.3164.700

8.616

(40) 12.4005.300

7.100

(48)

35 ESAULOV Vladislav 77.981  LTU210 D

E

13.0164.600

8.416

(53) 12.6334.400

8.233

(41) 13.2334.900

8.333

(42) 13.4004.400

9.000

(46) 13.3334.400

8.933

(39) 12.3664.700

7.666

(49)

36 DE VRIES Boudewijn 77.632  NED216 D

E

12.8004.400

8.500 -0.1

(58) 14.0005.800

8.200

(12) 12.3665.200

7.166

(59) 13.1334.400

8.733

(55) 13.2005.000

8.200

(42) 12.1335.800

6.333

(56)

37 LAMPRET Peter 77.090  SLO245 D

E

13.2335.100

8.333 -0.2

(45) 12.0665.300

6.766

(50) 13.4336.100

7.333

(39) 13.1584.400

8.858 -0.1

(54) 13.2005.200

8.000

(43) 12.0004.200

7.800

(57)

38 POZNAKOVS Sergejs 76.165  LAT208 D

E

13.5005.200

8.300

(40) 10.8333.600

7.233

(64) 13.3335.200

8.133

(40) 14.0005.200

8.800

(32) 12.2335.000

7.233

(58) 12.2664.600

7.666

(52)

39 ALMEIDA Simao 75.540  POR228 D

E

12.7006.000

7.000 -0.3

(60) 12.1335.300

6.833

(48) 13.4335.200

8.233

(38) 13.4334.400

9.033

(45) 12.8335.500

7.333

(47) 11.0085.000

6.008

(67)

40 SOOS Christopher 75.073  SWE257 D

E

13.3335.400

8.433 -0.5

(44) 10.5004.700

5.800

(66) 12.0754.600

7.475

(61) 13.9665.200

8.766

(33) 12.7665.000

7.766

(49) 12.4334.700

7.733

(44)

41 JANECZKO Ondrej 74.115  CZE137 D

E

13.2005.200

8.100 -0.1

(48) 10.4832.900

7.583

(67) 12.5334.800

7.733

(55) 12.9664.400

8.666 -0.1

(61) 12.5334.200

8.333

(55) 12.4004.400

8.000

(46)

42 WINTHER Joachim 74.064  DEN144 D

E

12.1664.700

7.466

(63) 11.5334.000

7.533

(60) 12.4334.900

7.533

(57) 13.3004.400

8.900

(51) 12.6664.700

7.966

(53) 11.9664.700

7.266

(58)

43 SOLOVJEV Svjatoslav 73.465  CZE140 D

E

13.4335.800

7.933 -0.3

(43) 11.7004.600

7.100

(56) 11.2333.600

7.633

(65) 13.1334.400

8.733

(55) 12.7664.000

8.766

(48) 11.2004.400

6.800

(63)

44 PAJADA Aleksejs 73.031  LAT207 D

E

13.2335.000

8.233

(46) 9.4663.900

5.566

(71) 12.6333.900

8.733

(54) 14.2665.200

9.066

(21) 12.3333.900

8.433

(57) 11.1004.600

6.500

(65)

45 RZEPA Adam 72.298  POL227 D

E

11.5005.200

6.300

(67) 11.6666.100

5.566

(58) 12.0334.200

7.833

(62) 11.5333.200

8.433 -0.1

(65) 13.2004.800

8.400

(41) 12.3665.600

6.766

(50)

46 FUGLSIG Joao 71.831  DEN142 D

E

12.1005.300

6.800

(65) 10.4664.100

6.366

(68) 11.8664.300

7.566

(63) 13.3335.600

7.833 -0.1

(49) 12.9664.600

8.366

(45) 11.1003.900

7.200

(64)

47 ANGELOV Martin 71.632  BUL125 D

E

13.6336.000

7.733 -0.1

(37) 11.0004.300

7.000 -0.3

(63) 9.9004.000

5.900

(70) 13.4005.600

7.900 -0.1

(46) 11.3664.100

7.266

(64) 12.3334.200

8.133

(51)

48 NOZADZE Paata 70.766  GEO170 D

E

13.0005.100

7.900

(54) 11.7004.600

7.100

(56) 13.2004.900

8.300

(45) 13.3004.400

8.900

(51) 13.0664.600

8.466

(44) 6.5002.400

8.100 -4.0

(68)

49 HERDER Philipp 68.131  GER176 D

E

14.5336.000

8.533

(10) 12.2665.400

6.866

(47) 13.7006.000

7.700

(31) 13.8665.200

8.766 -0.1

(36) 13.7666.000

7.766

(34)   

  

50 FRANDSEN Marcus 67.724  DEN141 D

E

5.4914.100

5.391 -4.0

(69) 11.6005.100

6.500

(59) 13.2004.600

8.600

(43) 13.1004.400

8.700

(58) 12.7334.200

8.533

(50) 11.6004.600

7.000

(61)
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51 HILMARSSON H. P. 67.165  ISL194 D

E

9.9004.200

5.700

(68) 10.2663.700

6.566

(69) 10.3333.700

6.633

(69) 11.9333.600

8.433 -0.1

(64) 12.5003.800

8.700

(56) 12.2334.100

8.133

(53)

52 JONSSON Hrannar 56.499  ISL193 D

E

11.6004.600

7.000

(66) 11.2003.600

7.600

(62) 10.5004.400

6.100

(68) 0.0000.000

0.000

(66) 12.1663.800

8.366

(59) 11.0333.300

7.733

(66)

53 NAGORNYY Nikita 56.316  RUS240 D

E

14.1006.800

7.700 -0.4

(24) 13.0166.000

7.016

(36)   

  

15.3006.000

9.300

(3)   

  

13.9005.900

8.000

(12)

54 JURSCH Christopher 55.957  GER174 D

E

13.8585.500

8.358

(29)   

  

  

  

14.1665.200

9.066 -0.1

(26) 14.7335.800

8.933

(12) 13.2006.500

6.700

(28)

55 MIKHALITSYN Vasili 54.131  BLR121 D

E

  

  

13.1335.900

7.233

(31) 13.9665.500

8.466

(22)   

  

14.4666.500

7.966

(18) 12.5665.100

7.466

(39)

56 ABLIAZIN Denis 45.599  RUS236 D

E

14.8337.100

8.033 -0.3

(5)   

  

15.8006.800

9.000

(2) 14.9666.400

8.866 -0.3

(4)   

  

  

  

57 IGNATYEV Nikita 44.432  RUS238 D

E

  

  

  

  

15.1336.600

8.533

(7)   

  

14.9336.700

8.233

(6) 14.3666.500

7.866

(7)

58 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr 43.999  BLR120 D

E

  

  

14.2665.500

8.766

(11)   

  

  

  

15.2336.700

8.533

(4) 14.5006.700

7.800

(4)

59 CINGOLANI Andrea 43.507  ITA200 D

E

14.2666.500

7.866 -0.1

(20)   

  

14.6006.600

8.000

(12) 14.6415.600

9.041

(9)   

  

  

  

60 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan 40.840  ROU232 D

E

13.1666.100

7.066

(50) 13.4085.600

7.808

(26)   

  

  

  

14.2666.600

7.666

(21)   

  

61 GEORGALLAS Irodotos 39.866  CYP133 D

E

  

  

  

  

14.4666.100

8.366

(15) 13.4004.400

9.000

(46) 12.0004.900

7.100

(62)   

  

62 RADEANU D. P. V. 37.100  ROU233 D

E

12.7006.000

6.800 -0.1

(61) 11.8005.600

6.200

(55)   

  

  

  

  

  

12.6005.100

7.500

(37)

63 SAFAROV Eldar 36.990  AZE111 D

E

  

  

  

  

13.1914.700

8.491

(48)   

  

12.1334.300

7.833

(60) 11.6664.100

7.566

(60)

64 KATHAN Dirk 36.833  AUT107 D

E

12.8005.000

8.100 -0.3

(59) 11.9334.800

7.133

(53)   

  

  

  

12.1004.500

7.900 -0.3

(61)   

  

65 GUNDOGDU Yunus 36.232  TUR261 D

E

  

  

9.6333.400

6.233

(70) 13.8665.500

8.366

(26)   

  

12.7334.700

8.033

(51)   

  

66 EICHORN Waldemar 35.199  GER172 D

E

  

  

10.7334.000

6.733

(65) 13.0335.100

7.933

(50)   

  

  

  

11.4336.300

5.133

(62)

67 COLAK Ibrahim 29.883  TUR260 D

E

  

  

  

  

15.0836.600

8.483

(8)   

  

14.8006.000

8.800

(11)   

  

68 PETROV Matvei 29.532  RUS241 D

E

  

  

15.5667.000

8.566

(1)   

  

  

  

13.9666.600

7.366

(29)   

  

69 ZONDERLAND Epke 28.641  NED221 D

E

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

14.9086.800

8.108

(7) 13.7336.900

6.833

(16)

70 BULAUSKI Pavel 28.533  BLR122 D

E

13.7006.000

8.000 -0.3

(34)   

  

  

  

14.8335.600

9.233

(6)   

  

  

  

71 LODADIO Marco 28.466  ITA205 D

E

  

  

  

  

14.5336.600

7.933

(14) 13.9336.000

8.033 -0.1

(34)   

  

  

  

72 TUUHA Tomi 28.366  FIN155 D

E

  

  

  

  

13.5665.300

8.266

(34) 14.8005.600

9.200

(7)   

  

  

  

73 SAARENKETO Heikki 27.833  FIN153 D

E

14.3336.300

8.033

(16)   

  

  

  

13.5005.600

8.000 -0.1

(41)   

  

  

  

74 UDE Filip 27.499  CRO132 D

E

14.0665.000

9.066

(26) 13.4336.200

7.233

(25)   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

75 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs 27.433  LAT209 D

E

  

  

14.9006.500

8.400

(3)   

  

  

  

  

  

12.5335.400

7.133

(41)
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Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

76 POZZO Enrico 27.266  ITA204 D

E

14.2665.600

8.666

(19)   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

13.0006.200

6.800

(31)

77 MARDINLI Abdulmalek 27.033  TUR262 D

E

14.1336.200

7.933

(23)   

  

  

  

12.9004.400

8.600 -0.1

(62)   

  

  

  

78 SORAVUO Emil 26.866  FIN154 D

E

13.0005.600

7.400

(55)   

  

  

  

13.8665.200

8.666

(36)   

  

  

  

79 KARDASOVS Vitalijs 26.524  LAT206 D

E

0.0000.000

0.000

(70) 0.0000.000

0.000

(72)   

  

14.3915.600

8.791

(16)   

  

12.1334.500

7.633

(55)

80 SRBIC Tin 26.499  CRO131 D

E

  

  

12.8664.600

8.266

(38)   

  

  

  

  

  

13.6335.900

7.733

(19)

81 KLAVORA Rok 25.799  SLO244 D

E

14.9336.200

8.733

(3)   

  

10.8663.400

7.466

(67)   

  

  

  

  

  

82 PETROSYAN Armen 25.533  ARM103 D

E

  

  

13.1335.800

7.333

(30)   

  

12.4003.600

8.900 -0.1

(63)   

  

  

  

83 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios 16.000  GRE181 D

E

  

  

  

  

16.0006.800

9.200

(1)   

  

  

  

  

  

84 VAHAGN Davtyan 15.666  ARM105 D

E

  

  

  

  

15.6666.600

9.066

(3)   

  

  

  

  

  

85 TOVMASYAN Artur 15.533  ARM104 D

E

  

  

  

  

15.5336.700

8.833

(4)   

  

  

  

  

  

86 BUSNARI Alberto 15.433  ITA201 D

E

  

  

15.4336.800

8.633

(2)   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

86 MORANDI Matteo 15.433  ITA203 D

E

  

  

  

  

15.4336.700

8.733

(5)   

  

  

  

  

  

88 MERDINYAN Harutyum 14.866  ARM102 D

E

  

  

14.8666.400

8.466

(4)   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

89 MARAS Vlasios 14.583  GRE179 D

E

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

14.5836.600

7.983

(3)

90 MOZNIK Marijo 14.400  CRO129 D

E

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

14.4006.600

7.800

(5)

91 MARKOUSIS Dimitrios 14.308  GRE180 D

E

14.3085.800

8.508

(17)   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

92 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios 14.266  GRE178 D

E

14.2666.600

7.666

(21)   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

93 VAHTILA Markku 13.966  FIN156 D

E

  

  

  

  

13.9666.600

7.366

(23)   

  

  

  

  

  

94 SCHWAB Johannes 13.800  AUT108 D

E

13.8005.300

8.500

(31)   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

95 TRUYENS Donna-Donny 13.500  BEL117 D

E

  

  

13.5006.100

7.400

(23)   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

96 PALGEN Sascha 13.366  LUX214 D

E

0.0000.000

0.000

(70) 13.3665.300

8.066

(27)   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

97 IDESJO Karl 13.133  SWE255 D

E

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

13.1334.900

8.233

(30)

98 CROVETTO Kevin 13.066  MON215 D

E

  

  

0.0000.000

0.000

(72) 0.0000.000

0.000

(71) 13.0665.200

7.966 -0.1

(60)   

  

  

  

99 SAMILOGLU Umit 12.233  TUR264 D

E

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

12.2336.300

5.933

(54)

100 KOLLIAS Vasileios 12.066  GRE182 D

E

  

  

12.0665.900

6.166

(51)   
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Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

101 KRASIAS Michalis 11.966  CYP136 D

E

  

  

11.9665.600

6.366

(52)   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

102 LUCAS Daniel Robert 10.991  AZE109 D

E

  

  

  

  

10.9914.300

6.691

(66)   

  

  

  

  

  

103 URSACHE A. A. 10.133  ROU235 D

E

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

10.1335.200

4.933

(65)   

  

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

Pen. Penalty

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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